4/286 Siemens FI 01 · 2016
Level Measurement
Continuous level measurement - Radar transmitters
SITRANS LR560
4
 We can offer shorter delivery times for configurations designated with the
Quick Ship Symbol . For details see page 9/5 in the appendix
.

Without  1
With  2
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Plug M12 with mating connector1)2)3)  A50
Plug 7/8" with mating connector1)3)7)  A55
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]:
Measuring-point number/identification
(max. 27 characters); specify in plain text
 Y15
Manufacturer's test certificate: M to DIN 55350,
Part 18 and to ISO 9000
 C11
Inspection Certificate Type 3.1 per EN 102044)  C12
NAMUR NE43 compliant, device preset to failsafe
< 3.6 mA5)
 N07
Operating Instructions for HART device Article No.
English A5E34647946
German A5E36852429
Note: The Operating Instructions should be
ordered as a separate line item on the order.
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at http://www.siemens.com/
processinstrumentation/documentation
This device is shipped with the Siemens Level and
Weighing manual DVD containing the ATEX Quick
Start and Operating Instructions library.
Operating Instructions for PROFIBUS PA device
English A5E34648471
German A5E36852435
Note: The Operating Instructions should be
ordered as a separate line item on the order.
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at http://www.siemens.com/
processinstrumentation/documentation
This device is shipped with the Siemens Level and
Weighing manual DVD containing the ATEX Quick
Start and Operating Instructions library.
Operating Instructions for
FOUNDATION Fieldbus device
English A5E34648692
German A5E36852443
Note: The Operating Instructions should be
ordered as a separate line item on the order.
All literature is available to download for free, in a
range of languages, at http://www.siemens.com/